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#13 Men's 100 Meters College Open Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims Wind

Compiled
1 Johnson, Marion SO MADONNA (MICH.) 10.76 q +2.9

2 Windham, Jamaun SR SPRING ARBOR (M…10.90 q +2.6 (10.900)

2 Swanson, Frank FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 10.90 q +3.2 (10.900)

2 Roberts, Jayjouir FR TRINE 10.90 q +2.0 (10.900)

5 Howard, Amarion 10 UNATTACHED 10.95 q +2.8

6 May, Tanner UNIVERSITY OF MI…10.96 q +0.9

7 Gazzarato, Matthew FR SAGINAW VALLEY …10.99 q +2.8

8 Brown, Jordon SR OLIVET 11.01 q +2.2

9 Williams, Jordan FR ALMA 11.09 q (11.087)

10 Harris, Max JR TRINE 11.09 (11.089)

11 Barger, Dan SO SAGINAW VALLEY …11.09 +2.9 (11.090)

12 Morris, Ernest SO SAGINAW VALLEY …11.13 +2.2 (11.130)

12 Harris, Charles 9 UNATTACHED 11.13 +3.2 (11.130)

14 Washington, Corey FR TRINE 11.15 +3.2

15 Maxima, Jordan SO ALMA 11.18 +2.6 (11.180)

15 Alexander, Josiah FR SPRING ARBOR (M…11.18 (11.180)

15 Paterson, Shane FR SPRING ARBOR (M…11.18 +2.8 (11.180)

18 Frenchko, Devon SR ALMA 11.19 +2.9

19 Harris, Dylan FR MADONNA (MICH.) 11.20

20 Holloway, Chandler SR ALMA 11.22 +0.9

21 Herr, Blake FR ALMA 11.23

22 Purchase-Ofoeme,…FR SAGINAW VALLEY …11.27 +2.6

23 Daniels, Cameron FR UNIVERSITY OF MI…11.30 +2.2

24 Wallace, Jared SO SPRING ARBOR (M…11.31 +2.6

25 Weaver, Jaiden FR LANSING (MICH.) … 11.33

26 Coleman, John FR TRINE 11.34 +0.9

27 Broughton, Thialen SO LANSING (MICH.) … 11.35 +3.2 (11.350)

27 Buchanan, John FR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 11.35 +2.9 (11.350)

29 Kado, Moe JR CONCORDIA (MIC… 11.39 (11.390)

29 Redd, Kyle FR OLIVET 11.39 +2.9 (11.390)

31 Bowers, Keethan JR LANSING (MICH.) … 11.42 +2.8

32 Brenner, Ryan JR SAGINAW VALLEY …11.44 +2.8

33 Straske, Evan JR TRINE 11.47 +2.2

34 Hammond, Nikolas FR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 11.48 +2.6

35 Jackson II, KJ SO SAGINAW VALLEY …11.50 +2.0

36 Hamilton II, Robert SO SPRING ARBOR (M…11.52 +2.0

37 Cooper, Matthew FR SPRING ARBOR (M…11.58

38 Clemens, Grant SO ADRIAN 11.59 +3.2

39 Percival, Matthew SR UNIVERSITY OF MI…11.61 +0.9

40 Dowsett, Makhi FR LANSING (MICH.) … 11.63 +3.2

41 Kvalevog, Weston SR ADRIAN 11.67 +2.9

42 Fleury, Dominik UNATTACHED 11.69 +2.6

43 Rush, Eric FR ADRIAN 11.72 +3.2

44 Trudell, Josh SO ADRIAN 11.74 +2.8

45 Smith, Stephan SR ALMA 11.75 +2.6

46 Moore, Peter FR OLIVET 11.77 (11.770)

46 Pache, Juan JR SPRING ARBOR (M…11.77 +2.0 (11.770)

48 Gist, Tristian SO ALMA 11.80 +0.9 (11.800)

48 Rose, Tyler SO LOURDES (OHIO) 11.80 +2.2 (11.800)

50 Eischen, Caleb SO LOURDES (OHIO) 11.82 +2.6

51 Gordon, Quintin SR TRINE 11.85

52 Johnson, Madix SO TRINE 11.87 +2.2

53 Grinter, Jamai FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 12.02 +2.0 (12.020)

53 Lloyd, Troy UNATTACHED 12.02 +2.8 (12.020)

55 Newman, Kameron JR OLIVET 12.03 +2.6

56 Eisenhauer, Ethan SO ROCHESTER (MIC… 12.04 +0.9 (12.040)

56 Grof, Carter FR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 12.04 +2.9 (12.040)

58 Crawford, Jalen JR ROCHESTER (MIC… 12.07 +2.8

59 Ramirez, Jacob FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 12.12 +2.2

60 Ewing, Lucas SO ADRIAN 12.16 +0.9

61 Hoover, Ty BUILDSCHARACTER 12.19 +2.0

62 Herring, Kent SR GRACE CHRISTIAN…12.21

63 Towell, Kaiden FR TRINE 12.58 +2.0

-- Phillips, Mason NATFL DNS

-- Johnson, Wanyai FR OLIVET DNS

-- Douthet, Aidan NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Reece, Ryan NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Moon, ChrisAllen NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Reynolds, Ryan 10 UNATTACHED DNS

-- Bright, DJ NEXT LEVEL DNS

-- Mcnair, De'Quaivis NEXT LEVEL DNS

-- Rogers, Taden NEXT LEVEL DNS

-- HARVEY, Terrance SR FERRIS STATE DNS

-- Beam, Alexander NEXT LEVEL DNS

-- McDuffie, Derrick NEXT LEVEL DNS

-- Anderson, Samir NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- May, Tanner UNATTACHED DNS

-- Blassingame, Kem FR OLIVET DNS

-- Williams, Blake NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Goldman, Charles SO OLIVET DNS

Heat 1
1 May, Tanner UNIVERSITY OF MI…10.96 q +0.9

2 Holloway, Chandler SR ALMA 11.22 +0.9

3 Coleman, John FR TRINE 11.34 +0.9

4 Percival, Matthew SR UNIVERSITY OF MI…11.61 +0.9

5 Gist, Tristian SO ALMA 11.80 +0.9 (11.800)

6 Eisenhauer, Ethan SO ROCHESTER (MIC… 12.04 +0.9 (12.040)

7 Ewing, Lucas SO ADRIAN 12.16 +0.9

-- Phillips, Mason NATFL DNS

-- Johnson, Wanyai FR OLIVET DNS

Heat 2
1 Windham, Jamaun SR SPRING ARBOR (M…10.90 q +2.6 (10.900)

2 Maxima, Jordan SO ALMA 11.18 +2.6 (11.180)

3 Purchase-Ofoeme,…FR SAGINAW VALLEY …11.27 +2.6

4 Wallace, Jared SO SPRING ARBOR (M…11.31 +2.6

5 Hammond, Nikolas FR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 11.48 +2.6

6 Fleury, Dominik UNATTACHED 11.69 +2.6

7 Smith, Stephan SR ALMA 11.75 +2.6

8 Eischen, Caleb SO LOURDES (OHIO) 11.82 +2.6

9 Newman, Kameron JR OLIVET 12.03 +2.6

Heat 3
1 Brown, Jordon SR OLIVET 11.01 q +2.2

2 Morris, Ernest SO SAGINAW VALLEY …11.13 +2.2 (11.130)

3 Daniels, Cameron FR UNIVERSITY OF MI…11.30 +2.2

4 Straske, Evan JR TRINE 11.47 +2.2

5 Rose, Tyler SO LOURDES (OHIO) 11.80 +2.2 (11.800)

6 Johnson, Madix SO TRINE 11.87 +2.2

7 Ramirez, Jacob FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 12.12 +2.2

-- Douthet, Aidan NEXT LEVEL SCR

Heat 4
1 Swanson, Frank FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 10.90 q +3.2 (10.900)

2 Harris, Charles 9 UNATTACHED 11.13 +3.2 (11.130)

3 Washington, Corey FR TRINE 11.15 +3.2

4 Broughton, Thialen SO LANSING (MICH.) … 11.35 +3.2 (11.350)

5 Clemens, Grant SO ADRIAN 11.59 +3.2

6 Dowsett, Makhi FR LANSING (MICH.) … 11.63 +3.2

7 Rush, Eric FR ADRIAN 11.72 +3.2

-- Reece, Ryan NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Moon, ChrisAllen NEXT LEVEL SCR

Heat 5
1 Harris, Max JR TRINE 11.09 (11.089)

2 Harris, Dylan FR MADONNA (MICH.) 11.20

3 Herr, Blake FR ALMA 11.23

4 Kado, Moe JR CONCORDIA (MIC… 11.39 (11.390)

5 Cooper, Matthew FR SPRING ARBOR (M…11.58

6 Moore, Peter FR OLIVET 11.77 (11.770)

-- Reynolds, Ryan 10 UNATTACHED DNS

-- Bright, DJ NEXT LEVEL DNS

-- Mcnair, De'Quaivis NEXT LEVEL DNS



Heat 6
1 Williams, Jordan FR ALMA 11.09 q (11.087)

2 Alexander, Josiah FR SPRING ARBOR (M…11.18 (11.180)

3 Weaver, Jaiden FR LANSING (MICH.) … 11.33

4 Gordon, Quintin SR TRINE 11.85

5 Herring, Kent SR GRACE CHRISTIAN…12.21

-- Rogers, Taden NEXT LEVEL DNS

-- HARVEY, Terrance SR FERRIS STATE DNS

-- Beam, Alexander NEXT LEVEL DNS

-- McDuffie, Derrick NEXT LEVEL DNS

Heat 7
1 Roberts, Jayjouir FR TRINE 10.90 q +2.0 (10.900)

2 Jackson II, KJ SO SAGINAW VALLEY …11.50 +2.0

3 Hamilton II, Robert SO SPRING ARBOR (M…11.52 +2.0

4 Pache, Juan JR SPRING ARBOR (M…11.77 +2.0 (11.770)

5 Grinter, Jamai FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 12.02 +2.0 (12.020)

6 Hoover, Ty BUILDSCHARACTER 12.19 +2.0

7 Towell, Kaiden FR TRINE 12.58 +2.0

-- Anderson, Samir NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- May, Tanner UNATTACHED DNS

Heat 8
1 Howard, Amarion 10 UNATTACHED 10.95 q +2.8

2 Gazzarato, Matthew FR SAGINAW VALLEY …10.99 q +2.8

3 Paterson, Shane FR SPRING ARBOR (M…11.18 +2.8 (11.180)

4 Bowers, Keethan JR LANSING (MICH.) … 11.42 +2.8

5 Brenner, Ryan JR SAGINAW VALLEY …11.44 +2.8

6 Trudell, Josh SO ADRIAN 11.74 +2.8

7 Lloyd, Troy UNATTACHED 12.02 +2.8 (12.020)

8 Crawford, Jalen JR ROCHESTER (MIC… 12.07 +2.8

-- Blassingame, Kem FR OLIVET DNS

Heat 9
1 Johnson, Marion SO MADONNA (MICH.) 10.76 q +2.9

2 Barger, Dan SO SAGINAW VALLEY …11.09 +2.9 (11.090)

3 Frenchko, Devon SR ALMA 11.19 +2.9

4 Buchanan, John FR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 11.35 +2.9 (11.350)

5 Redd, Kyle FR OLIVET 11.39 +2.9 (11.390)

6 Kvalevog, Weston SR ADRIAN 11.67 +2.9

7 Grof, Carter FR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 12.04 +2.9 (12.040)

-- Williams, Blake NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Goldman, Charles SO OLIVET DNS

#51 Men's 100 Meters Adaptive T-44 1… Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims

Compiled
1 Gagnon, Mattrain UNIVERSITY OF MIC… 13.60 q (H3 L2)

Heat 1
1 Gagnon, Mattrain UNIVERSITY OF MIC… 13.60 q (H3 L2)

#2 Men's 4x800 Relay College Open Finals

Team Relay Finals

Compiled
1 SAGINAW VALLEY STATE 'A' 8:11.32

1) Aldridge, Cody Fr 2) Kriesch, Lukas Fr

3) Miller, Wyatt Fr 4) Bays, Tyler Fr

2 SAGINAW VALLEY STATE 'B' 8:27.85

1) Lange, Theo Fr 2) Smith, Caleb Fr

3) Burns, Luke So 4) Dykhuis, Dakota Fr

3 ALMA 'A' 8:39.12

1) Maginity, Will Jr 2) Campbell, Jacob Sr

3) Dickieson, Benjamin So 4) Lamey, Braxton Sr

4 LOURDES (OHIO) 'A' 9:04.26

1) Hamilton, Gavin So 2) Sanford, Kaleb Sr

3) Beerens, Seth So 4) Newland, Jacob Jr

-- SIENA HEIGHTS (MICH.) 'A' SCR

1) Frederick, Henry Fr 2) Landis, Tyler Jr

3) Buchanan, Jacob Fr 4) Schroeder, Blake Fr

Heat 1
1 SAGINAW VALLEY STATE 'A' 8:11.32

1) Aldridge, Cody Fr 2) Kriesch, Lukas Fr
3) Miller, Wyatt Fr 4) Bays, Tyler Fr

2 SAGINAW VALLEY STATE 'B' 8:27.85

1) Lange, Theo Fr 2) Smith, Caleb Fr
3) Burns, Luke So 4) Dykhuis, Dakota Fr

3 ALMA 'A' 8:39.12

1) Maginity, Will Jr 2) Campbell, Jacob Sr
3) Dickieson, Benjamin So 4) Lamey, Braxton Sr

4 LOURDES (OHIO) 'A' 9:04.26

1) Hamilton, Gavin So 2) Sanford, Kaleb Sr
3) Beerens, Seth So 4) Newland, Jacob Jr

-- SIENA HEIGHTS (MICH.) 'A' SCR

1) Frederick, Henry Fr 2) Landis, Tyler Jr
3) Buchanan, Jacob Fr 4) Schroeder, Blake Fr



#3 Men's 4x100 Relay College Open Finals

Team Relay Finals

Compiled
1 ADRIAN 'A' 42.05

1) Vines, Jaymes Fr 2) Clemens, Grant So

3) Cousino, Asher Jr 4) Wright, Michael Fr

2 ALMA 'A' 42.37

1) Williams, Jordan Fr 2) Holloway, Chandler Sr

3) Jennings, Landon Sr 4) Frenchko, Devon Sr

3 CONCORDIA (MICH.) 'A' 42.79

1) Starkey, Noah Jr 2) Swanson, Frank Fr

3) Kado, Moe Jr 4) Williams, Nikao Fr

4 OLIVET 'A' 43.48

1) Brown, Jordon Sr 2) Wright, Dontal Fr

3) Redd, Kyle Fr 4) Holloway, Jonathan So

5 LANSING (MICH.) CC 'A' 45.63

1) Broughton, Thialen So 2) Weaver, Jaiden Fr

3) Bowers, Keethan Jr 4) Dowsett, Makhi Fr

-- SIENA HEIGHTS (MICH.) 'A' DNS

1) Greear, Caleb Fr 2) Hammond, Nikolas Fr

3) Buchanan, Jacob Fr 4) Buchanan, John Fr

-- SAGINAW VALLEY STATE 'A' DQ (zone 3 [43.35])

1) Barger, Dan So 2) Jackson II, KJ So

3) Gazzarato, Matthew Fr 4) Zimmerman, Rodney Jr

-- NEXT LEVEL 'A' SCR

1) Williams, Blake null 2) Moon, ChrisAllen null

3) Beam, Alexander null 4) Reece, Ryan null

-- LOURDES (OHIO) 'A' SCR

1) Eischen, Caleb So 2) Rose, Tyler So

3) Hamilton, Gavin So 4) Destatte, Thomas Jr

-- CONCORDIA (MICH.) 'B' SCR

1) Anderson, Dylan Fr 2) Noel, Garard Fr

3) Lietzow, Jesse Fr 4) Smith, Scott Jr

Heat 1
1 ADRIAN 'A' 42.05

1) Vines, Jaymes Fr 2) Clemens, Grant So
3) Cousino, Asher Jr 4) Wright, Michael Fr

2 ALMA 'A' 42.37

1) Williams, Jordan Fr 2) Holloway, Chandler Sr
3) Jennings, Landon Sr 4) Frenchko, Devon Sr

3 CONCORDIA (MICH.) 'A' 42.79

1) Starkey, Noah Jr 2) Swanson, Frank Fr
3) Kado, Moe Jr 4) Williams, Nikao Fr

4 OLIVET 'A' 43.48

1) Brown, Jordon Sr 2) Wright, Dontal Fr
3) Redd, Kyle Fr 4) Holloway, Jonathan So

5 LANSING (MICH.) CC 'A' 45.63

1) Broughton, Thialen So 2) Weaver, Jaiden Fr
3) Bowers, Keethan Jr 4) Dowsett, Makhi Fr

-- SIENA HEIGHTS (MICH.) 'A' DNS

1) Greear, Caleb Fr 2) Hammond, Nikolas Fr
3) Buchanan, Jacob Fr 4) Buchanan, John Fr

-- SAGINAW VALLEY STATE 'A' DQ (zone 3 [43.35])

1) Barger, Dan So 2) Jackson II, KJ So
3) Gazzarato, Matthew Fr 4) Zimmerman, Rodney Jr

Heat 2
-- NEXT LEVEL 'A' SCR

1) Williams, Blake null 2) Moon, ChrisAllen null
3) Beam, Alexander null 4) Reece, Ryan null

-- LOURDES (OHIO) 'A' SCR

1) Eischen, Caleb So 2) Rose, Tyler So
3) Hamilton, Gavin So 4) Destatte, Thomas Jr

-- CONCORDIA (MICH.) 'B' SCR

1) Anderson, Dylan Fr 2) Noel, Garard Fr
3) Lietzow, Jesse Fr 4) Smith, Scott Jr

#5 Men's 3k Steeplechase College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Leupold, Nethanel JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 10:37.87

2 Mirie, Eytan 12 UNATTACHED 10:38.40

3 Trout, Levi SR LOURDES (OHIO) 11:18.81

4 Sanchez, Avery SR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 11:19.53

5 Bragg, Micah 9 UNATTACHED 11:26.21

6 Koepfler, Kaiden FR LOURDES (OHIO) 11:56.79

Heat 1
1 Leupold, Nethanel JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 10:37.87

2 Mirie, Eytan 12 UNATTACHED 10:38.40

3 Trout, Levi SR LOURDES (OHIO) 11:18.81

4 Sanchez, Avery SR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 11:19.53

5 Bragg, Micah 9 UNATTACHED 11:26.21

6 Koepfler, Kaiden FR LOURDES (OHIO) 11:56.79



#7 Men's 1500 Meters College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Shaw, Alec JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 3:57.72

2 Bays, Tyler FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 4:02.43

3 Houvener, Will SO ADRIAN 4:02.99

4 Dykhuis, Dakota FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 4:03.00

5 Mars, Landon FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 4:08.70

6 Billings, Caleb SR ADRIAN 4:14.35

7 Landis, Tyler JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 4:15.80

8 Kriesch, Lukas FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 4:16.04

9 Zielke, Brandon FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 4:18.69

10 Boes, Caleb FR TRINE 4:20.78

11 Hullinger, Eli FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 4:20.83

12 Atchison, Dalton 12 KINGDOM TRACK C… 4:22.02

13 Aldridge, Cody FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 4:22.54

14 Smith, Caleb FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 4:22.89

15 Metzger, Colin JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 4:24.93

16 Eccelton, Lucas SR MADONNA (MICH.) 4:25.41

17 Smith, Chris SO ADRIAN 4:25.50

18 Anderson, Alex FR TRINE 4:25.53

19 Eising, Theodore JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 4:26.36

20 Beres, Ethan SR CLEARY (MICH.) 4:27.23

21 Baxter, Bradley SR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 4:29.25

22 Campbell, Jacob SR ALMA 4:30.92

23 Lamey, Braxton SR ALMA 4:34.59

24 Morris, Ryan UNATTACHED 4:34.75

25 Williams, Jamari FR MADONNA (MICH.) 4:34.93

26 Pugh, Wyatt SO ADRIAN 4:35.42

27 Beerens, Seth SO LOURDES (OHIO) 4:38.00

28 Amthor, Brody FR TRINE 4:38.08

29 Staples, Camden SR CLEARY (MICH.) 4:39.14

30 Bodell, Deegan FR OLIVET 4:42.06

31 Danko, Lucas SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 4:43.01

32 Goulding, Garrett SR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 4:44.84

33 Langkam, Andrew SO MADONNA (MICH.) 4:45.06

34 Chovanec, Colton SR ALMA 4:45.61

35 Murphy, Noah SO ALMA 4:51.69

36 Gault, Logan FR TRINE 4:53.35

37 MacKenzie, Preston 10 UNATTACHED 4:58.40

38 Sanford, Kaleb SR LOURDES (OHIO) 5:01.05

39 Kocsis, Chad SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 5:03.41

40 Gibson, Colton FR ALMA 5:05.04

41 Peterson, Trevor SO ADRIAN 5:06.71

42 Malish, Nicholas SO ALMA 5:07.42

43 White, Anthony JR CLEARY (MICH.) 5:14.89

44 McKay, Brayden FR CLEARY (MICH.) 5:16.33

45 Betke, Logan SO CLEARY (MICH.) 5:17.13

46 Mackenzie, Devin FR CLEARY (MICH.) 5:20.21

47 Kissling, Justin SR ALMA 5:31.07

-- Conway, Griffin 9 UNATTACHED DNS

-- Siterlet, Shane FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… DNS

-- Willson, Layton JR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Beiter, Isaiah SO SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS

-- Shelton, Gavin SO ADRIAN DNF

-- Leupold, Nethanel JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Deitrich, Chase SO LAWRENCE TECH (… DNS

-- Newland, Jacob JR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Wheeler, Evan JR LAWRENCE TECH (… DNS

-- Oberman, James SO ADRIAN DNS

-- Misniakiewicz, Alex SR CLEARY (MICH.) DNF

-- Trout, Levi SR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Koepfler, Kaiden FR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Schlaff, Andy JR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Kreger, Connor SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Padilla, Ramon SR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Vanassche, Luke FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

Heat 1
1 Shaw, Alec JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 3:57.72

2 Bays, Tyler FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 4:02.43

3 Houvener, Will SO ADRIAN 4:02.99

4 Dykhuis, Dakota FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 4:03.00

5 Mars, Landon FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 4:08.70

6 Billings, Caleb SR ADRIAN 4:14.35

7 Landis, Tyler JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 4:15.80

8 Kriesch, Lukas FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 4:16.04

9 Aldridge, Cody FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 4:22.54

10 Smith, Caleb FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 4:22.89

11 Campbell, Jacob SR ALMA 4:30.92

-- Conway, Griffin 9 UNATTACHED DNS

-- Siterlet, Shane FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… DNS

-- Willson, Layton JR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Beiter, Isaiah SO SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS

-- Shelton, Gavin SO ADRIAN DNF

Heat 2
1 Zielke, Brandon FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 4:18.69

2 Boes, Caleb FR TRINE 4:20.78

3 Hullinger, Eli FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 4:20.83

4 Atchison, Dalton 12 KINGDOM TRACK C… 4:22.02

5 Metzger, Colin JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 4:24.93

6 Eccelton, Lucas SR MADONNA (MICH.) 4:25.41

7 Smith, Chris SO ADRIAN 4:25.50

8 Anderson, Alex FR TRINE 4:25.53

9 Eising, Theodore JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 4:26.36

10 Beres, Ethan SR CLEARY (MICH.) 4:27.23

11 Lamey, Braxton SR ALMA 4:34.59

12 Morris, Ryan UNATTACHED 4:34.75

13 Amthor, Brody FR TRINE 4:38.08

14 Murphy, Noah SO ALMA 4:51.69

-- Leupold, Nethanel JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Deitrich, Chase SO LAWRENCE TECH (… DNS

Heat 3
1 Williams, Jamari FR MADONNA (MICH.) 4:34.93

2 Pugh, Wyatt SO ADRIAN 4:35.42

3 Beerens, Seth SO LOURDES (OHIO) 4:38.00

4 Bodell, Deegan FR OLIVET 4:42.06

5 Goulding, Garrett SR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 4:44.84

6 Chovanec, Colton SR ALMA 4:45.61

7 Gault, Logan FR TRINE 4:53.35

8 MacKenzie, Preston 10 UNATTACHED 4:58.40

9 Sanford, Kaleb SR LOURDES (OHIO) 5:01.05

10 Gibson, Colton FR ALMA 5:05.04

11 Kissling, Justin SR ALMA 5:31.07

-- Newland, Jacob JR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Wheeler, Evan JR LAWRENCE TECH (… DNS

-- Oberman, James SO ADRIAN DNS

-- Misniakiewicz, Alex SR CLEARY (MICH.) DNF

-- Trout, Levi SR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS



Heat 4
1 Baxter, Bradley SR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 4:29.25

2 Staples, Camden SR CLEARY (MICH.) 4:39.14

3 Danko, Lucas SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 4:43.01

4 Langkam, Andrew SO MADONNA (MICH.) 4:45.06

5 Kocsis, Chad SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 5:03.41

6 Peterson, Trevor SO ADRIAN 5:06.71

7 Malish, Nicholas SO ALMA 5:07.42

8 White, Anthony JR CLEARY (MICH.) 5:14.89

9 McKay, Brayden FR CLEARY (MICH.) 5:16.33

10 Betke, Logan SO CLEARY (MICH.) 5:17.13

11 Mackenzie, Devin FR CLEARY (MICH.) 5:20.21

-- Koepfler, Kaiden FR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Schlaff, Andy JR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Kreger, Connor SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Padilla, Ramon SR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Vanassche, Luke FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

#10 Men's 110m Hurdles College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind

Compiled
1 Stoll, Alex SO SAGINAW VALLEY …15.20 +2.5

2 Barhite, Will 11 UNIVERSITY OF MI…15.35 +2.5

3 Howard, Armon SO MADONNA (MICH.) 15.66 +2.2

4 Wallace, Jared SO SPRING ARBOR (M…15.69 +2.5 (15.682)

5 Purchase-Ofoeme,…FR SAGINAW VALLEY …15.69 +2.5 (15.689)

6 Ferguson, Jaxson SO MADONNA (MICH.) 16.35 +2.2 (16.341)

7 Sharer, Damion FR SPRING ARBOR (M…16.35 +2.2 (16.346)

8 Hamilton II, Robert SO SPRING ARBOR (M…16.56 +2.5

9 Moore Jr, Torin 10 UNATTACHED 16.66 +2.5

10 Peterson, Lucas FR LANSING (MICH.) … 16.83 +2.2

11 Edelyn, Leland FR ALMA 18.67 +2.2

-- Brenner, Ryan JR SAGINAW VALLEY …DNS

-- Spohn, Greysen SR TRINE DNS

-- Slimak, Josh FR TRINE FS

-- Bastuba, Colin FR MADONNA (MICH.) DNS

-- Fleury, Dominik UNATTACHED DNS

Heat 1
1 Stoll, Alex SO SAGINAW VALLEY …15.20 +2.5

2 Barhite, Will 11 UNIVERSITY OF MI…15.35 +2.5

3 Wallace, Jared SO SPRING ARBOR (M…15.69 +2.5 (15.682)

4 Purchase-Ofoeme,…FR SAGINAW VALLEY …15.69 +2.5 (15.689)

5 Hamilton II, Robert SO SPRING ARBOR (M…16.56 +2.5

6 Moore Jr, Torin 10 UNATTACHED 16.66 +2.5

-- Brenner, Ryan JR SAGINAW VALLEY …DNS

-- Spohn, Greysen SR TRINE DNS

-- Slimak, Josh FR TRINE FS

Heat 2
1 Howard, Armon SO MADONNA (MICH.) 15.66 +2.2

2 Ferguson, Jaxson SO MADONNA (MICH.) 16.35 +2.2 (16.341)

3 Sharer, Damion FR SPRING ARBOR (M…16.35 +2.2 (16.346)

4 Peterson, Lucas FR LANSING (MICH.) … 16.83 +2.2

5 Edelyn, Leland FR ALMA 18.67 +2.2

-- Bastuba, Colin FR MADONNA (MICH.) DNS

-- Fleury, Dominik UNATTACHED DNS

#11 Men's 400 Meters College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Gladieux, Jake SR TRINE 48.98

2 Howard, Amarion 10 UNATTACHED 50.58

3 Kyser, Caden FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 51.19

4 Grzegorek, Alec JR ADRIAN 51.31

5 Burrell, Tyler SR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 51.35

6 Jennings, Landon SR ALMA 51.44

7 Wagner, Autus FR MADONNA (MICH.) 51.47

8 Holt, Chris FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 51.79

9 Johnson, Blane JR TRINE 51.91

10 Zimmerman, Rodney JR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 52.16

11 Schefka, Benjamin FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 52.29

12 McCool, Murphy FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 52.67

13 Bastuba, Colin FR MADONNA (MICH.) 52.93

14 Burns, Luke SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 53.00

15 Baugh, Trenton 9 UNATTACHED 53.01 (53.001)

16 Smith, Ryan SR TRINE 53.01 (53.008)

17 Maginity, Will JR ALMA 53.28

18 Schroeder, Zak SO CONCORDIA (MICH.) 53.45

19 Handley, Ethan SR ADRIAN 53.48

20 Pike, Aaron JR TRINE 54.06

21 Banner, Phillip SO ALMA 54.26

22 Sulecki, Owen FR TRINE 54.31

23 Spears, Anthony SR ALMA 54.68

24 Strand, Andersen JR ALMA 54.90

25 Eischen, Caleb SO LOURDES (OHIO) 55.05

26 Lindemann, Tyler SR UNIVERSITY OF MIC…55.08

27 Eisenhauer, Ethan SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 55.09

28 Spidell, William FR TRINE 56.03

29 Bruinsma, Sam SO LANSING (MICH.) CC 56.14

30 Griswold, Clayton FR TRINE 56.20

31 Staples, Camden SR CLEARY (MICH.) 56.77

32 Rucarean, Ethan SO ADRIAN 58.58

33 McNees, James FR OLIVET 1:05.25

-- Romeyn, Isaiah SR SPRING ARBOR (MI… SCR

-- Buchanan, Jacob FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… SCR

-- HARVEY, Terrance SR FERRIS STATE DNS

-- Batten, Jacob SO TRINE DNS

-- Thomas, Daniel FR LANSING (MICH.) CC DNS

-- Anderson, Dylan FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) DNS

-- Beam, Alexander NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Maynard, Benjamin UNIVERSITY OF MIC…DNS

-- Crawford, Jalen JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Anderson, Samir NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Douthet, Aidan NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Moon, ChrisAllen NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- McDuffie, Derrick NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Miller, Charles SR OLIVET DNS

-- Reece, Ryan NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Williams, Blake NEXT LEVEL SCR

Heat 1
1 Gladieux, Jake SR TRINE 48.98

2 Howard, Amarion 10 UNATTACHED 50.58

3 Kyser, Caden FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 51.19

4 Burrell, Tyler SR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 51.35

5 Jennings, Landon SR ALMA 51.44

6 Wagner, Autus FR MADONNA (MICH.) 51.47

7 Smith, Ryan SR TRINE 53.01 (53.008)

-- Romeyn, Isaiah SR SPRING ARBOR (MI… SCR



Heat 2
1 Schefka, Benjamin FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 52.29

2 McCool, Murphy FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 52.67

3 Bastuba, Colin FR MADONNA (MICH.) 52.93

4 Burns, Luke SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 53.00

5 Baugh, Trenton 9 UNATTACHED 53.01 (53.001)

6 Maginity, Will JR ALMA 53.28

7 Pike, Aaron JR TRINE 54.06

-- Buchanan, Jacob FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… SCR

Heat 3
1 Grzegorek, Alec JR ADRIAN 51.31

2 Holt, Chris FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 51.79

3 Johnson, Blane JR TRINE 51.91

4 Zimmerman, Rodney JR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 52.16

5 Banner, Phillip SO ALMA 54.26

6 Strand, Andersen JR ALMA 54.90

-- HARVEY, Terrance SR FERRIS STATE DNS

-- Batten, Jacob SO TRINE DNS

Heat 4
1 Sulecki, Owen FR TRINE 54.31

2 Spears, Anthony SR ALMA 54.68

3 Eischen, Caleb SO LOURDES (OHIO) 55.05

4 Lindemann, Tyler SR UNIVERSITY OF MIC…55.08

5 Eisenhauer, Ethan SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 55.09

6 Spidell, William FR TRINE 56.03

-- Thomas, Daniel FR LANSING (MICH.) CC DNS

-- Anderson, Dylan FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) DNS

Heat 5
1 Bruinsma, Sam SO LANSING (MICH.) CC 56.14

2 Griswold, Clayton FR TRINE 56.20

3 Staples, Camden SR CLEARY (MICH.) 56.77

-- Beam, Alexander NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Maynard, Benjamin UNIVERSITY OF MIC…DNS

-- Crawford, Jalen JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Anderson, Samir NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Douthet, Aidan NEXT LEVEL SCR

Heat 6
1 Handley, Ethan SR ADRIAN 53.48

2 McNees, James FR OLIVET 1:05.25

-- Moon, ChrisAllen NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- McDuffie, Derrick NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Miller, Charles SR OLIVET DNS

-- Reece, Ryan NEXT LEVEL SCR

Heat 7
1 Schroeder, Zak SO CONCORDIA (MICH.) 53.45

2 Rucarean, Ethan SO ADRIAN 58.58

-- Williams, Blake NEXT LEVEL SCR

#13 Men's 100 Meters College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind

Compiled
1 Johnson, Marion SO MADONNA (MICH.) 10.69 +1.6

2 Windham, Jamaun SR SPRING ARBOR (M…10.76 +1.6

3 Brown, Jordon SR OLIVET 10.87 +1.6

4 Swanson, Frank FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 10.90 +1.6

5 Howard, Amarion 10 UNATTACHED 10.91 +1.6

6 Gazzarato, Matthew FR SAGINAW VALLEY …10.93 +1.6

7 Roberts, Jayjouir FR TRINE 10.97 +1.6

8 May, Tanner UNIVERSITY OF MI…10.98 +1.6

9 Williams, Jordan FR ALMA 10.99 +1.6

Heat 1
1 Johnson, Marion SO MADONNA (MICH.) 10.69 +1.6

2 Windham, Jamaun SR SPRING ARBOR (M…10.76 +1.6

3 Brown, Jordon SR OLIVET 10.87 +1.6

4 Swanson, Frank FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 10.90 +1.6

5 Howard, Amarion 10 UNATTACHED 10.91 +1.6

6 Gazzarato, Matthew FR SAGINAW VALLEY …10.93 +1.6

7 Roberts, Jayjouir FR TRINE 10.97 +1.6

8 May, Tanner UNIVERSITY OF MI…10.98 +1.6

9 Williams, Jordan FR ALMA 10.99 +1.6

# Men's 100 Meters Adaptive T-44 100… Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind

Compiled
1 Gagnon, Mattrain UNIVERSITY OF MI…13.63 +1.4

Heat 1
1 Gagnon, Mattrain UNIVERSITY OF MI…13.63 +1.4



#15 Men's 800 Meters College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Ferguson, David SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 1:56.26

2 Bentz, Luke JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 2:01.33

3 Shaw, Alec JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 2:02.76

4 Wyma, Jaron JR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 2:03.22

5 Sheline, Ashton JR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 2:04.39

6 Newland, Jacob JR LOURDES (OHIO) 2:04.82

7 Billings, Caleb SR ADRIAN 2:05.37

8 Slough, Sam SO TRINE 2:05.61

9 Hines, Enoch FR TRINE 2:05.69

10 Iott, Gabriel SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 2:06.51

11 Pacifico, Dominic FR LAWRENCE TECH (… 2:06.55

12 Whoolery, Jeremy FR LAWRENCE TECH (… 2:06.79

13 Catallo, Dominic FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 2:07.26

14 Klepaski, Zachary FR ADRIAN 2:07.34

15 Anderson, Alex FR TRINE 2:09.13

16 Shelton, Gavin SO ADRIAN 2:09.21

17 Gaynor, Zack FR TRINE 2:09.58

18 Lange, Theo FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 2:09.93

19 DeVito, Anthony SO OLIVET 2:11.07

20 Metzger, Colin JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 2:11.45

21 Beres, Ethan SR CLEARY (MICH.) 2:12.06

22 Lynch, Clayton JR ADRIAN 2:12.13

23 March, Nate 10 UNATTACHED 2:12.14

24 Miller, Wyatt FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 2:12.53

25 Hartsuff, Liam DAWGS 2:14.50

26 Morris, Ryan UNATTACHED 2:15.04

27 Hamilton, Gavin SO LOURDES (OHIO) 2:15.92

28 Misniakiewicz, Alex SR CLEARY (MICH.) 2:16.83

29 Lisinicchia, Dominic FR TRINE 2:17.10

30 Arkles, Jackson JR OLIVET 2:17.78

31 Dickieson, Benjamin SO ALMA 2:18.27

32 Beerens, Seth SO LOURDES (OHIO) 2:19.21

33 Trout, Levi SR LOURDES (OHIO) 2:20.14

34 Murphy, Noah SO ALMA 2:22.59

35 Chovanec, Colton SR ALMA 2:22.68

36 Koepfler, Kaiden FR LOURDES (OHIO) 2:23.10

37 Brita, Thomas SO TRINE 2:24.53

38 Sanford, Kaleb SR LOURDES (OHIO) 2:25.16

39 Bilen, Tim SR ADRIAN 2:25.65

40 Allen, Dade FR OLIVET 2:26.00

41 Ladmirault, Dylan FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 2:27.14

42 Kocsis, Chad SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 2:27.45

43 Stiver, Jared SO CONCORDIA (MICH.) 2:28.24

44 Gibson, Colton FR ALMA 2:28.30

45 Snell, Liam 12 UNATTACHED 2:28.52

46 Schlaff, Andy JR LOURDES (OHIO) 2:29.23

47 Brannan, Michael SR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 2:30.61

48 Cash, Ethan SO TRINE 2:32.15

49 Betke, Logan SO CLEARY (MICH.) 2:34.71

-- Schroeder, Blake FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Blandino, Noah SO LAWRENCE TECH (… DNS

-- Frederick, Henry FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Conway, Griffin 9 UNATTACHED DNS

-- Landis, Tyler JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Buchanan, Jacob FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Amthor, Brody FR TRINE DNS

-- Lile, Arline FR LAWRENCE TECH (… DNS

-- Kelly, Jack FR LAWRENCE TECH (… DNS

-- HARVEY, Terrance SR FERRIS STATE DNS

-- Zielke, Brandon FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Hullinger, Eli FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Walaskay, Ayden FR LAWRENCE TECH (… DNS

-- Emmons, wyatt JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Willson, Layton JR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Kreger, Connor SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Stearns, Zach SO SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS

-- Gillesby, Ben SO OLIVET DNS

-- Malish, Nicholas SO ALMA DNS

-- Weston, Nick SO SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS

-- Fagan, Trenton SR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Padilla, Ramon SR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Mackenzie, Devin FR CLEARY (MICH.) DNS

Heat 1
1 Ferguson, David SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 1:56.26

2 Bentz, Luke JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 2:01.33

3 Shaw, Alec JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 2:02.76

4 Slough, Sam SO TRINE 2:05.61

5 Gaynor, Zack FR TRINE 2:09.58

-- Schroeder, Blake FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Blandino, Noah SO LAWRENCE TECH (… DNS

-- Frederick, Henry FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Conway, Griffin 9 UNATTACHED DNS

-- Landis, Tyler JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Buchanan, Jacob FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Amthor, Brody FR TRINE DNS

Heat 2
1 Wyma, Jaron JR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 2:03.22

2 Sheline, Ashton JR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 2:04.39

3 Hines, Enoch FR TRINE 2:05.69

4 Iott, Gabriel SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 2:06.51

5 Klepaski, Zachary FR ADRIAN 2:07.34

6 DeVito, Anthony SO OLIVET 2:11.07

7 Miller, Wyatt FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 2:12.53

8 Morris, Ryan UNATTACHED 2:15.04

-- Lile, Arline FR LAWRENCE TECH (… DNS

-- Kelly, Jack FR LAWRENCE TECH (… DNS

-- HARVEY, Terrance SR FERRIS STATE DNS

-- Zielke, Brandon FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

Heat 3
1 Newland, Jacob JR LOURDES (OHIO) 2:04.82

2 Billings, Caleb SR ADRIAN 2:05.37

3 Pacifico, Dominic FR LAWRENCE TECH (… 2:06.55

4 Whoolery, Jeremy FR LAWRENCE TECH (… 2:06.79

5 Catallo, Dominic FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 2:07.26

6 Metzger, Colin JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 2:11.45

7 Beres, Ethan SR CLEARY (MICH.) 2:12.06

8 Hamilton, Gavin SO LOURDES (OHIO) 2:15.92

9 Dickieson, Benjamin SO ALMA 2:18.27

10 Snell, Liam 12 UNATTACHED 2:28.52

-- Hullinger, Eli FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Walaskay, Ayden FR LAWRENCE TECH (… DNS

Heat 4
1 Hartsuff, Liam DAWGS 2:14.50

2 Misniakiewicz, Alex SR CLEARY (MICH.) 2:16.83

3 Lisinicchia, Dominic FR TRINE 2:17.10

4 Beerens, Seth SO LOURDES (OHIO) 2:19.21

5 Trout, Levi SR LOURDES (OHIO) 2:20.14

6 Sanford, Kaleb SR LOURDES (OHIO) 2:25.16

7 Bilen, Tim SR ADRIAN 2:25.65

8 Kocsis, Chad SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 2:27.45

9 Stiver, Jared SO CONCORDIA (MICH.) 2:28.24

-- Emmons, wyatt JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Willson, Layton JR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Kreger, Connor SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS



Heat 5
1 Koepfler, Kaiden FR LOURDES (OHIO) 2:23.10

2 Brita, Thomas SO TRINE 2:24.53

3 Ladmirault, Dylan FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 2:27.14

4 Gibson, Colton FR ALMA 2:28.30

5 Schlaff, Andy JR LOURDES (OHIO) 2:29.23

6 Cash, Ethan SO TRINE 2:32.15

-- Stearns, Zach SO SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS

-- Gillesby, Ben SO OLIVET DNS

-- Malish, Nicholas SO ALMA DNS

-- Weston, Nick SO SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS

-- Fagan, Trenton SR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Padilla, Ramon SR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

Heat 6
1 Anderson, Alex FR TRINE 2:09.13

2 Shelton, Gavin SO ADRIAN 2:09.21

3 Lange, Theo FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 2:09.93

4 Lynch, Clayton JR ADRIAN 2:12.13

5 March, Nate 10 UNATTACHED 2:12.14

6 Arkles, Jackson JR OLIVET 2:17.78

7 Murphy, Noah SO ALMA 2:22.59

8 Chovanec, Colton SR ALMA 2:22.68

9 Allen, Dade FR OLIVET 2:26.00

10 Brannan, Michael SR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 2:30.61

11 Betke, Logan SO CLEARY (MICH.) 2:34.71

-- Mackenzie, Devin FR CLEARY (MICH.) DNS

#17 Men's 400m Hurdles College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Niederquell, Nate FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 56.75

2 Oxer, Seth SR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 57.72

3 Trudell, Josh SO ADRIAN 57.97

4 Kvalevog, Weston SR ADRIAN 59.68

5 Pache, Juan JR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 59.77

6 Boye, Elijah SO CONCORDIA (MICH.) 1:00.76

7 Nylann, Alexander SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 1:00.90

8 Edelyn, Leland FR ALMA 1:01.07

9 Hufnagel, Tyler FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 1:01.29

10 Randolph, Calvin FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 1:02.03

11 Maxima, Jordan SO ALMA 1:02.50

12 Sharer, Damion FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 1:02.67

-- Haynie, Thomas FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) DNS

-- Lamey, Braxton SR ALMA DNS

Heat 1
1 Niederquell, Nate FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 56.75

2 Oxer, Seth SR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 57.72

3 Trudell, Josh SO ADRIAN 57.97

4 Pache, Juan JR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 59.77

5 Nylann, Alexander SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 1:00.90

6 Edelyn, Leland FR ALMA 1:01.07

7 Hufnagel, Tyler FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 1:01.29

8 Randolph, Calvin FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 1:02.03

Heat 2
1 Kvalevog, Weston SR ADRIAN 59.68

2 Boye, Elijah SO CONCORDIA (MICH.) 1:00.76

3 Maxima, Jordan SO ALMA 1:02.50

4 Sharer, Damion FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 1:02.67

-- Haynie, Thomas FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) DNS

-- Lamey, Braxton SR ALMA DNS

#19 Men's 200 Meters College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Gladieux, Jake SR TRINE 21.61

2 Barhite, Will 11 UNIVERSITY OF MIC…21.67

3 Spohn, Greysen SR TRINE 22.03

4 Roberts, Jayjouir FR TRINE 22.14 (22.133)

5 May, Tanner UNIVERSITY OF MIC…22.14 (22.139)

6 Alexander, Josiah FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 22.15

7 Rogers, Emanual SR MADONNA (MICH.) 22.18

8 Williams, Jordan FR ALMA 22.19

9 Starkey, Noah JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 22.20

10 Wright, Dontal FR OLIVET 22.24

11 Smith, Ryan SR TRINE 22.27

12 Barger, Dan SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 22.46

13 Jackson, Zion FR TRINE 22.55

14 Kyser, Caden FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 22.57

15 Frenchko, Devon SR ALMA 22.60

16 Daniels, Cameron FR UNIVERSITY OF MIC…22.62

17 Paterson, Shane FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 22.65 (22.641)

17 Coleman, John FR TRINE 22.65 (22.641)

19 Buchanan, John FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 22.67 (22.661)

20 Harris, Charles 9 UNATTACHED 22.67 (22.668)

21 Windham, Jamaun SR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 22.69

22 Smith, Jordan JR MADONNA (MICH.) 22.70

23 Williams, Nikao FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 22.82

24 Jennings, Landon SR ALMA 22.83

25 Harris, Max JR TRINE 22.88

26 Holloway, Chandler SR ALMA 22.89

27 Morris, Ernest SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 22.91

28 Washington, Corey FR TRINE 22.93

29 Pike, Aaron JR TRINE 22.96

30 Herr, Blake FR ALMA 23.01

31 Stoll, Alex SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 23.12 (23.112)

32 Grzegorek, Alec JR ADRIAN 23.12 (23.115)

33 Jones, Alan UNATTACHED 23.21

34 Weaver, Jaiden FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 23.27

35 Straske, Evan JR TRINE 23.33

36 Spears, Anthony SR ALMA 23.41 (23.406)

37 Zimmerman, Rodney JR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 23.41 (23.408)

38 Cooper, Matthew FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 23.42

39 Johnson, Blane JR TRINE 23.45

40 Strand, Andersen JR ALMA 23.55

41 Smith, Stephan SR ALMA 23.56

42 Baugh, Trenton 9 UNATTACHED 23.60

43 Kado, Moe JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 23.66

44 Banner, Phillip SO ALMA 23.78

45 Leighton, Luke FR OLIVET 23.80

46 Fleury, Dominik UNATTACHED 23.84

47 Holloway, Jonathan SO OLIVET 23.86

48 Grinter, Jamai FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 23.96

49 Eischen, Caleb SO LOURDES (OHIO) 23.97

50 Gordon, Quintin SR TRINE 24.00

51 Griswold, Clayton FR TRINE 24.08

52 Spidell, William FR TRINE 24.12

53 Eisenhauer, Ethan SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 24.36

54 Johnson, Madix SO TRINE 24.46

55 Gist, Tristian SO ALMA 24.52

56 Ewing, Lucas SO ADRIAN 24.58

57 Sulecki, Owen FR TRINE 24.59

58 Rose, Tyler SO LOURDES (OHIO) 24.63

59 Slimak, Josh FR TRINE 24.67

60 Maynard, Benjamin UNIVERSITY OF MIC…24.72

61 Handley, Ethan SR ADRIAN 24.84

62 Grof, Carter FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 24.97

63 Utterback, Chauncey FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 25.57

64 Destatte, Thomas JR LOURDES (OHIO) 25.82

65 Towell, Kaiden FR TRINE 25.96



66 Rucarean, Ethan SO ADRIAN 26.44

67 Peterson, Trevor SO ADRIAN 26.98

-- Irwin, Carson SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… DNS

-- Swanson, Frank FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) DNS

-- Moore Jr, Torin 10 UNATTACHED DNS

-- Percival, Matthew SR UNIVERSITY OF MIC…DNS

-- Burnett, Wynter FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… DNS

-- Dowsett, Makhi FR LANSING (MICH.) CC DNS

-- Broughton, Thialen SO LANSING (MICH.) CC DNS

-- Bowers, Keethan JR LANSING (MICH.) CC DNS

-- Anderson, Dylan FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) DNS

-- Newman, Kameron JR OLIVET DNS

-- Lindemann, Tyler SR UNIVERSITY OF MIC…DNS

-- Crawford, Jalen JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Tatum, Jailen JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Hoover, Ty BUILDSCHARACTER DNS

-- Blassingame, Kem FR OLIVET DNS

-- Beam, Alexander NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Anderson, Samir NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Goldman, Charles SO OLIVET DNS

-- Gagnon, Mattrain UNIVERSITY OF MIC…DNS

-- HARVEY, Terrance SR FERRIS STATE DNS

-- Bright, DJ NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Mcnair, De'Quaivis NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Douthet, Aidan NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- McDuffie, Derrick NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Moon, ChrisAllen NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Rogers, Taden NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Reece, Ryan NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Williams, Blake NEXT LEVEL SCR

Heat 1
1 Gladieux, Jake SR TRINE 21.61

2 Barhite, Will 11 UNIVERSITY OF MIC…21.67

3 Spohn, Greysen SR TRINE 22.03

4 May, Tanner UNIVERSITY OF MIC…22.14 (22.139)

5 Alexander, Josiah FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 22.15

6 Rogers, Emanual SR MADONNA (MICH.) 22.18

7 Paterson, Shane FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 22.65 (22.641)

-- Irwin, Carson SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… DNS

Heat 2
1 Roberts, Jayjouir FR TRINE 22.14 (22.133)

2 Williams, Jordan FR ALMA 22.19

3 Starkey, Noah JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 22.20

4 Kyser, Caden FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 22.57

5 Frenchko, Devon SR ALMA 22.60

6 Daniels, Cameron FR UNIVERSITY OF MIC…22.62

7 Smith, Jordan JR MADONNA (MICH.) 22.70

8 Jennings, Landon SR ALMA 22.83

Heat 3
1 Barger, Dan SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 22.46

2 Coleman, John FR TRINE 22.65 (22.641)

3 Harris, Charles 9 UNATTACHED 22.67 (22.668)

4 Harris, Max JR TRINE 22.88

5 Washington, Corey FR TRINE 22.93

6 Pike, Aaron JR TRINE 22.96

7 Herr, Blake FR ALMA 23.01

8 Straske, Evan JR TRINE 23.33

Heat 4
1 Wright, Dontal FR OLIVET 22.24

2 Buchanan, John FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 22.67 (22.661)

3 Windham, Jamaun SR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 22.69

4 Williams, Nikao FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 22.82

5 Holloway, Chandler SR ALMA 22.89

6 Jones, Alan UNATTACHED 23.21

7 Banner, Phillip SO ALMA 23.78

-- Swanson, Frank FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) DNS

Heat 5
1 Smith, Ryan SR TRINE 22.27

2 Jackson, Zion FR TRINE 22.55

3 Morris, Ernest SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 22.91

4 Weaver, Jaiden FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 23.27

5 Cooper, Matthew FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 23.42

6 Griswold, Clayton FR TRINE 24.08

-- Moore Jr, Torin 10 UNATTACHED DNS

-- Percival, Matthew SR UNIVERSITY OF MIC…DNS

Heat 6
1 Grzegorek, Alec JR ADRIAN 23.12 (23.115)

2 Spears, Anthony SR ALMA 23.41 (23.406)

3 Johnson, Blane JR TRINE 23.45

4 Strand, Andersen JR ALMA 23.55

5 Holloway, Jonathan SO OLIVET 23.86

6 Spidell, William FR TRINE 24.12

-- Burnett, Wynter FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… DNS

-- Dowsett, Makhi FR LANSING (MICH.) CC DNS

Heat 7
1 Smith, Stephan SR ALMA 23.56

2 Leighton, Luke FR OLIVET 23.80

3 Eisenhauer, Ethan SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 24.36

4 Gist, Tristian SO ALMA 24.52

5 Sulecki, Owen FR TRINE 24.59

-- Broughton, Thialen SO LANSING (MICH.) CC DNS

-- Bowers, Keethan JR LANSING (MICH.) CC DNS

-- Anderson, Dylan FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) DNS

Heat 8
1 Gordon, Quintin SR TRINE 24.00

2 Ewing, Lucas SO ADRIAN 24.58

3 Rose, Tyler SO LOURDES (OHIO) 24.63

4 Slimak, Josh FR TRINE 24.67

5 Maynard, Benjamin UNIVERSITY OF MIC…24.72

6 Grof, Carter FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 24.97

-- Newman, Kameron JR OLIVET DNS

-- Lindemann, Tyler SR UNIVERSITY OF MIC…DNS

Heat 9
1 Fleury, Dominik UNATTACHED 23.84

2 Grinter, Jamai FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 23.96

3 Johnson, Madix SO TRINE 24.46

4 Utterback, Chauncey FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 25.57

-- Crawford, Jalen JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Tatum, Jailen JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Hoover, Ty BUILDSCHARACTER DNS

-- Blassingame, Kem FR OLIVET DNS

Heat 10
1 Baugh, Trenton 9 UNATTACHED 23.60

2 Towell, Kaiden FR TRINE 25.96

-- Beam, Alexander NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Anderson, Samir NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Goldman, Charles SO OLIVET DNS

-- Gagnon, Mattrain UNIVERSITY OF MIC…DNS

-- HARVEY, Terrance SR FERRIS STATE DNS

-- Bright, DJ NEXT LEVEL SCR

Heat 11
1 Kado, Moe JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 23.66

2 Eischen, Caleb SO LOURDES (OHIO) 23.97

3 Handley, Ethan SR ADRIAN 24.84

4 Destatte, Thomas JR LOURDES (OHIO) 25.82

-- Mcnair, De'Quaivis NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Douthet, Aidan NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- McDuffie, Derrick NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Moon, ChrisAllen NEXT LEVEL SCR



Heat 12
1 Stoll, Alex SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 23.12 (23.112)

2 Zimmerman, Rodney JR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 23.41 (23.408)

3 Rucarean, Ethan SO ADRIAN 26.44

4 Peterson, Trevor SO ADRIAN 26.98

-- Rogers, Taden NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Reece, Ryan NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Williams, Blake NEXT LEVEL SCR

#21 Men's 5000 Meters College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Evans, David 12 UNATTACHED 15:46.29

2 Emmons, wyatt JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 16:00.34

3 Ramsey, Elliott SR LOURDES (OHIO) 16:02.81

4 LeBlanc, Liam SO LOURDES (OHIO) 16:15.26

5 Howell, Michael 12 WEST MICHIGAN TR…16:22.37

6 Stermer, Cameron SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 16:26.44

7 Buck, Johnathan SR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 16:32.94

8 Welch, Reece JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 17:05.28

9 Brown, Bryce JR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 17:37.38

10 Gore, Dan SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 17:55.25

11 Vinson, Anthony 10 UNATTACHED 18:04.81

12 Fisch, Adam SO CONCORDIA (MICH.) 18:23.55

13 Altman, Maddox SO LOURDES (OHIO) 18:31.99

14 Bird, Ben JR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 19:38.29

-- Windle, Thomas RED CEDAR RUNNIN…DNS

-- Bowman, Ryan SR SPRING ARBOR (MI… DNF

-- Beiter, Isaiah SO SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS

-- Stacy, Evan FR SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS

-- Wheeler, Evan JR LAWRENCE TECH (… DNS

-- Barnes, Daniel 12 UNATTACHED DNS

-- Mirie, Eytan 12 UNATTACHED DNS

-- Stoner, Carter SR SAGINAW VALLEY S… DNS

Heat 1
1 Evans, David 12 UNATTACHED 15:46.29

2 Emmons, wyatt JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 16:00.34

3 Ramsey, Elliott SR LOURDES (OHIO) 16:02.81

4 LeBlanc, Liam SO LOURDES (OHIO) 16:15.26

5 Howell, Michael 12 WEST MICHIGAN TR…16:22.37

6 Stermer, Cameron SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 16:26.44

7 Buck, Johnathan SR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 16:32.94

8 Welch, Reece JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 17:05.28

9 Brown, Bryce JR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 17:37.38

10 Gore, Dan SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 17:55.25

11 Vinson, Anthony 10 UNATTACHED 18:04.81

12 Fisch, Adam SO CONCORDIA (MICH.) 18:23.55

13 Altman, Maddox SO LOURDES (OHIO) 18:31.99

14 Bird, Ben JR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 19:38.29

-- Windle, Thomas RED CEDAR RUNNIN…DNS

-- Bowman, Ryan SR SPRING ARBOR (MI… DNF

-- Beiter, Isaiah SO SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS

-- Stacy, Evan FR SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS

-- Wheeler, Evan JR LAWRENCE TECH (… DNS

-- Barnes, Daniel 12 UNATTACHED DNS

-- Mirie, Eytan 12 UNATTACHED DNS

-- Stoner, Carter SR SAGINAW VALLEY S… DNS

#23 Men's 4x400 Relay College Open Finals

Team Relay Finals

Compiled
1 OLIVET 'A' 3:20.35

1) Wright, Dontal Fr 2) Leighton, Luke Fr

3) Brown, Jordon Sr 4) Holloway, Jonathan So

2 SIENA HEIGHTS (MICH.) 'A' 3:27.57

1) Schroeder, Blake Fr 2) Buchanan, John Fr

3) Frederick, Henry Fr 4) Buchanan, Jacob Fr

3 SAGINAW VALLEY STATE 'B' 3:28.58

1) Ferguson, David So 2) Mars, Landon Fr

3) Sheline, Ashton Jr 4) Wyma, Jaron Jr

4 SAGINAW VALLEY STATE 'A' 3:29.21

1) Burnett, Wynter Fr 2) Zimmerman, Rodney Jr

3) Holt, Chris Fr 4) Brenner, Ryan Jr

5 CONCORDIA (MICH.) 'A' 3:33.12

1) Anderson, Dylan Fr 2) Williams, Nikao Fr

3) Boye, Elijah So 4) Starkey, Noah Jr

6 ADRIAN 'C' 3:44.81

1) Ewing, Lucas So 2) Shelton, Gavin So

3) Moore, Davis So 4) Handley, Ethan Sr

7 ADRIAN 'B' 3:48.29

1) Trudell, Josh So 2) Lynch, Clayton Jr

3) Peterson, Trevor So 4) Grzegorek, Alec Jr

8 CONCORDIA (MICH.) 'B' 3:49.55

1) Ladmirault, Dylan Fr 2) Bentz, Luke Jr

3) Eising, Theodore Jr 4) Brannan, Michael Sr

9 ADRIAN 'A' 3:49.88

1) Klepaski, Zachary Fr 2) Rucarean, Ethan So

3) Bilen, Tim Sr 4) Kvalevog, Weston Sr

-- TRINE 'A' DNS

1) Amthor, Brody Fr 2) Slough, Sam So

3) Gaynor, Zack Fr 4) Gault, Logan Fr

-- SPRING ARBOR (MICH.) 'A' DNS

1) Kyser, Caden Fr 2) Schefka, Benjamin Fr

3) McCool, Murphy Fr 4) Romeyn, Isaiah Sr

-- LOURDES (OHIO) 'A' DNS

1) Eischen, Caleb So 2) Rose, Tyler So

3) Hamilton, Gavin So 4) Destatte, Thomas Jr



Heat 1
1 OLIVET 'A' 3:20.35

1) Wright, Dontal Fr 2) Leighton, Luke Fr
3) Brown, Jordon Sr 4) Holloway, Jonathan So

2 SIENA HEIGHTS (MICH.) 'A' 3:27.57

1) Schroeder, Blake Fr 2) Buchanan, John Fr
3) Frederick, Henry Fr 4) Buchanan, Jacob Fr

3 ADRIAN 'C' 3:44.81

1) Ewing, Lucas So 2) Shelton, Gavin So
3) Moore, Davis So 4) Handley, Ethan Sr

4 ADRIAN 'B' 3:48.29

1) Trudell, Josh So 2) Lynch, Clayton Jr
3) Peterson, Trevor So 4) Grzegorek, Alec Jr

5 ADRIAN 'A' 3:49.88

1) Klepaski, Zachary Fr 2) Rucarean, Ethan So
3) Bilen, Tim Sr 4) Kvalevog, Weston Sr

-- TRINE 'A' DNS

1) Amthor, Brody Fr 2) Slough, Sam So
3) Gaynor, Zack Fr 4) Gault, Logan Fr

-- SPRING ARBOR (MICH.) 'A' DNS

1) Kyser, Caden Fr 2) Schefka, Benjamin Fr
3) McCool, Murphy Fr 4) Romeyn, Isaiah Sr

-- LOURDES (OHIO) 'A' DNS

1) Eischen, Caleb So 2) Rose, Tyler So
3) Hamilton, Gavin So 4) Destatte, Thomas Jr

Heat 2
1 SAGINAW VALLEY STATE 'B' 3:28.58

1) Ferguson, David So 2) Mars, Landon Fr

3) Sheline, Ashton Jr 4) Wyma, Jaron Jr

2 SAGINAW VALLEY STATE 'A' 3:29.21

1) Burnett, Wynter Fr 2) Zimmerman, Rodney Jr

3) Holt, Chris Fr 4) Brenner, Ryan Jr

3 CONCORDIA (MICH.) 'A' 3:33.12

1) Anderson, Dylan Fr 2) Williams, Nikao Fr

3) Boye, Elijah So 4) Starkey, Noah Jr

4 CONCORDIA (MICH.) 'B' 3:49.55

1) Ladmirault, Dylan Fr 2) Bentz, Luke Jr

3) Eising, Theodore Jr 4) Brannan, Michael Sr

#27 Men's Long Jump College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind

Compiled
1 Jackson, Ja'Kelveon SR MADONNA (MICH.) 6.92m +3.0

2 Wagner, Robert FR MADONNA (MICH.) 6.91m +3.7

3 Baugh, Trenton 9 UNATTACHED 6.47m -2.6

4 Wallace, Jared SO SPRING ARBOR (M…6.42m +5.0

5 Moore Jr, Torin 10 UNATTACHED 6.40m +2.6

6 Gonzales, Joseph SR ALMA 6.37m +3.6

7 Hammond, Nikolas FR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 6.22m +2.1

8 Brown, Jordon SR OLIVET 6.17m +4.0

9 Smith, Stephan SR ALMA 6.06m -4.8

10 Moore, Peter FR OLIVET 6.04m +3.1

11 Haynie, Thomas FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 5.66m +1.8

12 Percival, Matthew SR UNIVERSITY OF MI…5.51m +2.6

13 Randolph, Calvin FR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 5.44m +3.1

14 Buchanan, John FR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 5.28m -2.1

-- HARVEY, Terrance SR FERRIS STATE DNS

-- Currie-Phillips, Zh… SR ROCHESTER (MIC… NM

-- Tatum, Jailen JR ROCHESTER (MIC… DNS

Flight 1
1 Baugh, Trenton 9 UNATTACHED 6.47m -2.6

2 Moore Jr, Torin 10 UNATTACHED 6.40m +2.6

3 Smith, Stephan SR ALMA 6.06m -4.8

4 Percival, Matthew SR UNIVERSITY OF MI…5.51m +2.6

5 Randolph, Calvin FR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 5.44m +3.1

6 Buchanan, John FR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 5.28m -2.1

-- HARVEY, Terrance SR FERRIS STATE DNS

-- Currie-Phillips, Zh… SR ROCHESTER (MIC… NM

Flight 2
1 Jackson, Ja'Kelveon SR MADONNA (MICH.) 6.92m +3.0

2 Wagner, Robert FR MADONNA (MICH.) 6.91m +3.7

3 Wallace, Jared SO SPRING ARBOR (M…6.42m +5.0

4 Gonzales, Joseph SR ALMA 6.37m +3.6

5 Hammond, Nikolas FR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 6.22m +2.1

6 Brown, Jordon SR OLIVET 6.17m +4.0

7 Moore, Peter FR OLIVET 6.04m +3.1

8 Haynie, Thomas FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 5.66m +1.8

-- Tatum, Jailen JR ROCHESTER (MIC… DNS

#29 Men's Triple Jump College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind

Compiled
1 Ramirez, Jacob FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 12.75m -2.9

2 Randolph, Calvin FR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 12.32m -5.6

3 Gonzales, Joseph SR ALMA 12.01m -3.4

4 Burnett, Wynter FR SAGINAW VALLEY …11.11m -2.6

-- Sheppard, Jermani…FR LAWRENCE TECH … DNS

-- Moore, Peter FR OLIVET DNS

-- Jackson, Ja'Kelveon SR MADONNA (MICH.) DNS

Flight 1
1 Ramirez, Jacob FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 12.75m -2.9

2 Randolph, Calvin FR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 12.32m -5.6

3 Gonzales, Joseph SR ALMA 12.01m -3.4

4 Burnett, Wynter FR SAGINAW VALLEY …11.11m -2.6

-- Sheppard, Jermani…FR LAWRENCE TECH … DNS

-- Moore, Peter FR OLIVET DNS

-- Jackson, Ja'Kelveon SR MADONNA (MICH.) DNS



#31 Men's Hammer College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Stephenson, Newlyn 12 UNATTACHED 53.18m

2 Fremeau, Owen FR OLIVET 48.81m

3 Collins, Eiijah SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 47.29m

4 Zableckis, Colton SO TRINE 46.07m

5 Henderson, AJ JR TRINE 43.73m

6 Deur, Harrison JR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 41.75m

7 Jackson, Myles SO TRINE 41.71m

8 Bickley, Cody FR TRINE 40.50m

9 Koch, Adam UNATTACHED 40.24m

10 Lietzow, Jesse FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 39.32m

11 Scott, Keith SO ADRIAN 36.92m

12 Stookey, Trace SO TRINE 36.24m

13 Reynolds, Ryan 10 UNATTACHED 35.58m

14 Hagey, Callen FR ALMA 35.45m

15 Ellis, Jerome FR CLEARY (MICH.) 34.85m

16 Garcia, Aaron JR OLIVET 31.17m

17 Haley, Jacob FR CLEARY (MICH.) 31.12m

18 Rogers, Logan FR CLEARY (MICH.) 30.50m

19 McKinney, Jeremy SO ADRIAN 29.58m

20 Noel, Garard FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 29.23m

21 Reed, Michael FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 28.60m

22 Latnie, Stacy 12 UNATTACHED 26.99m

23 Pennock, Logan JR ADRIAN 26.85m

24 Gansert, Aidan FR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 26.63m

25 Blackhurst, Hunter FR CLEARY (MICH.) 24.31m

-- Manis, Joshua FR MADONNA (MICH.) DNS

-- Likens, Joel SR ADRIAN NM

-- Harris, Jordan JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Dennison, Dillon JR TRINE NM

Flight 1
1 Stephenson, Newlyn 12 UNATTACHED 53.18m

2 Koch, Adam UNATTACHED 40.24m

3 Reynolds, Ryan 10 UNATTACHED 35.58m

4 Ellis, Jerome FR CLEARY (MICH.) 34.85m

5 Garcia, Aaron JR OLIVET 31.17m

6 Haley, Jacob FR CLEARY (MICH.) 31.12m

7 Rogers, Logan FR CLEARY (MICH.) 30.50m

8 McKinney, Jeremy SO ADRIAN 29.58m

9 Noel, Garard FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 29.23m

10 Reed, Michael FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 28.60m

11 Latnie, Stacy 12 UNATTACHED 26.99m

12 Pennock, Logan JR ADRIAN 26.85m

13 Gansert, Aidan FR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 26.63m

14 Blackhurst, Hunter FR CLEARY (MICH.) 24.31m

Flight 2
1 Fremeau, Owen FR OLIVET 48.81m

2 Collins, Eiijah SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 47.29m

3 Zableckis, Colton SO TRINE 46.07m

4 Henderson, AJ JR TRINE 43.73m

5 Deur, Harrison JR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 41.75m

6 Jackson, Myles SO TRINE 41.71m

7 Bickley, Cody FR TRINE 40.50m

8 Lietzow, Jesse FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 39.32m

9 Scott, Keith SO ADRIAN 36.92m

10 Stookey, Trace SO TRINE 36.24m

11 Hagey, Callen FR ALMA 35.45m

-- Manis, Joshua FR MADONNA (MICH.) DNS

-- Likens, Joel SR ADRIAN NM

-- Harris, Jordan JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Dennison, Dillon JR TRINE NM

#33 Men's Javelin College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Phillips, Trevin 12 UNATTACHED 63.22m

2 Siekman, Jonah JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 44.71m

3 Smith, Scott JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 43.83m

4 Kvalevog, Weston SR ADRIAN 43.74m

5 Wampler, Colton JR TRINE 43.05m

6 Licari, Noah JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 39.92m

7 Hagey, Callen FR ALMA 38.23m

8 Brannan, Michael SR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 38.11m

9 Gansert, Aidan FR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 38.02m

10 Rucarean, Ethan SO ADRIAN 37.21m

11 Cunningham, MatthewFR ADRIAN 35.72m

12 Trudell, Josh SO ADRIAN 32.19m

13 Wordleman, James SO TRINE 31.96m

14 Haley, Jacob FR CLEARY (MICH.) 31.59m

15 Herring, Kent SR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 31.01m

16 Moore, Jaylon 11 UNATTACHED 30.74m

17 Garcia, Aaron JR OLIVET 30.30m

18 Wright, Michael FR ADRIAN 27.64m

19 Ewing, Lucas SO ADRIAN 26.99m

-- Koch, Adam UNATTACHED DNS

-- Stookey, Trace SO TRINE DNS

-- Cunningham, Noah SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

Flight 1
1 Phillips, Trevin 12 UNATTACHED 63.22m

2 Kvalevog, Weston SR ADRIAN 43.74m

3 Rucarean, Ethan SO ADRIAN 37.21m

4 Cunningham, MatthewFR ADRIAN 35.72m

5 Trudell, Josh SO ADRIAN 32.19m

6 Haley, Jacob FR CLEARY (MICH.) 31.59m

7 Moore, Jaylon 11 UNATTACHED 30.74m

8 Garcia, Aaron JR OLIVET 30.30m

9 Wright, Michael FR ADRIAN 27.64m

10 Ewing, Lucas SO ADRIAN 26.99m

-- Koch, Adam UNATTACHED DNS

Flight 2
1 Siekman, Jonah JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 44.71m

2 Smith, Scott JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 43.83m

3 Wampler, Colton JR TRINE 43.05m

4 Licari, Noah JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 39.92m

5 Hagey, Callen FR ALMA 38.23m

6 Brannan, Michael SR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 38.11m

7 Gansert, Aidan FR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 38.02m

8 Wordleman, James SO TRINE 31.96m

9 Herring, Kent SR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 31.01m

-- Stookey, Trace SO TRINE DNS

-- Cunningham, Noah SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS



#37 Men's Pole Vault College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Overmyer, Cameron JR ADRIAN 4.55m

2 Brown, Alex FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 4.40m

3 Nutt, Keegan SO OLIVET 4.25m

4 Broughton, Thialen SO LANSING (MICH.) CC 4.25m

5 Johnson, Morgan FR TRINE 4.10m

6 Cunningham, MatthewFR ADRIAN 4.10m

7 DeBerry, Ethan SO ADRIAN 3.95m

8 Ng, Galen 12 INVERSION VAULT C…3.80m

9 Tucker, Andrew FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 3.65m

10 Chirco, Michael FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 3.50m

11 Utterback, Chauncey FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 3.35m

12 Babits, Paul 12 VAULT HIGH ATHLE… 3.20m

12 Edelyn, Leland FR ALMA 3.20m

14 Peterson, Lucas FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 3.20m

-- Noble, Dalton 9 UNATTACHED NH

-- Hollingsworth, Logan SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Greear, Caleb FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Alston, Alan JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

Flight 1
1 Overmyer, Cameron JR ADRIAN 4.55m

2 Brown, Alex FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 4.40m

3 Nutt, Keegan SO OLIVET 4.25m

4 Broughton, Thialen SO LANSING (MICH.) CC 4.25m

5 Johnson, Morgan FR TRINE 4.10m

6 Cunningham, MatthewFR ADRIAN 4.10m

7 DeBerry, Ethan SO ADRIAN 3.95m

8 Ng, Galen 12 INVERSION VAULT C…3.80m

9 Tucker, Andrew FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 3.65m

10 Chirco, Michael FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 3.50m

11 Utterback, Chauncey FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 3.35m

12 Babits, Paul 12 VAULT HIGH ATHLE… 3.20m

12 Edelyn, Leland FR ALMA 3.20m

14 Peterson, Lucas FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 3.20m

-- Noble, Dalton 9 UNATTACHED NH

-- Hollingsworth, Logan SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Greear, Caleb FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Alston, Alan JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

#39 Men's High Jump College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Kvalevog, Weston SR ADRIAN 1.92m

2 Spohn, Greysen SR TRINE 1.92m

3 VanBrunt, Bradlee FR MADONNA (MICH.) 1.87m

4 Gonzales, Joseph SR ALMA 1.77m

5 Peterson, Lucas FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 1.77m

6 Johnson, Morgan FR TRINE 1.67m

-- HARVEY, Terrance SR FERRIS STATE DNS

-- Holt, Julian SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Jackson, Ja'Kelveon SR MADONNA (MICH.) DNS

-- Haynie, Thomas FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) DNS

-- Watkins, Jake SO OLIVET NH

-- Iott, Roman SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Kimmons, Elijah SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Tyler, Savion SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

Flight 1
1 Kvalevog, Weston SR ADRIAN 1.92m

2 Spohn, Greysen SR TRINE 1.92m

3 VanBrunt, Bradlee FR MADONNA (MICH.) 1.87m

4 Gonzales, Joseph SR ALMA 1.77m

5 Peterson, Lucas FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 1.77m

6 Johnson, Morgan FR TRINE 1.67m

-- HARVEY, Terrance SR FERRIS STATE DNS

-- Holt, Julian SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Jackson, Ja'Kelveon SR MADONNA (MICH.) DNS

-- Haynie, Thomas FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) DNS

-- Watkins, Jake SO OLIVET NH

-- Iott, Roman SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Kimmons, Elijah SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Tyler, Savion SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

#47 Men's High Jump Adaptive F-63 Hi… Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Grewe, Samuel UNIVERSITY OF MIC… 1.82m

Flight 1
1 Grewe, Samuel UNIVERSITY OF MIC… 1.82m

#35 Men's Shot Put College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Harris, Jordan JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 15.42m

2 Lewis, Alex SR TRINE 14.54m

3 Ray, Lukas FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 14.52m

4 Fremeau, Owen FR OLIVET 14.51m

5 Lietzow, Jesse FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 14.28m

6 Cole, Austin FR OLIVET 14.20m

7 Affer, Kyle FR TRINE 14.03m

8 Letasz, Michael SO MADONNA (MICH.) 13.64m

9 Atwell, Jerrold FR ALMA 13.44m

10 Hughes, Kimball SR TRINE 12.97m

11 Likens, Joel SR ADRIAN 12.66m

12 Yarrington, Dan FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 12.52m

13 Smith, Scott JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 12.22m

14 Brewer, Nathan FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 12.13m

15 Branch, Richard UNATTACHED 11.86m

16 Wordleman, James SO TRINE 11.46m

17 Gansert, Aidan FR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 11.46m

18 Henderson, AJ JR TRINE 11.34m

19 Reynolds, Ryan 10 UNATTACHED 11.29m

20 Noel, Garard FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 11.20m

21 Ellis, Jerome FR CLEARY (MICH.) 11.05m

22 Ingram, Brian FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 10.66m

23 Pennock, Logan JR ADRIAN 10.55m

24 Orr, John FR TRINE 10.30m

25 Lewandowski, Thom… 9 UNATTACHED 10.27m

26 Reed, Michael FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 10.12m

27 Rogers, Logan FR CLEARY (MICH.) 9.44m

28 Rangel, Angel SR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 8.66m

29 Scott, Keith SO ADRIAN 8.03m

30 Blackhurst, Hunter FR CLEARY (MICH.) 7.76m

31 Herring, Kent SR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 7.67m

-- Dominguez, Juan FR LANSING (MICH.) CC NM

-- Collins, Eiijah SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Warner, Kadyn SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… DNS

-- Quinn, Andrew SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… DNS



Flight 1
1 Branch, Richard UNATTACHED 11.86m

2 Reynolds, Ryan 10 UNATTACHED 11.29m

3 Ellis, Jerome FR CLEARY (MICH.) 11.05m

4 Pennock, Logan JR ADRIAN 10.55m

5 Lewandowski, Thom… 9 UNATTACHED 10.27m

6 Rogers, Logan FR CLEARY (MICH.) 9.44m

7 Rangel, Angel SR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 8.66m

8 Scott, Keith SO ADRIAN 8.03m

9 Blackhurst, Hunter FR CLEARY (MICH.) 7.76m

10 Herring, Kent SR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 7.67m

-- Dominguez, Juan FR LANSING (MICH.) CC NM

Flight 2
1 Atwell, Jerrold FR ALMA 13.44m

2 Likens, Joel SR ADRIAN 12.66m

3 Smith, Scott JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 12.22m

4 Brewer, Nathan FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 12.13m

5 Wordleman, James SO TRINE 11.46m

6 Gansert, Aidan FR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 11.46m

7 Henderson, AJ JR TRINE 11.34m

8 Noel, Garard FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 11.20m

9 Ingram, Brian FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 10.66m

10 Orr, John FR TRINE 10.30m

11 Reed, Michael FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 10.12m

-- Collins, Eiijah SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

Flight 3
1 Harris, Jordan JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 15.42m

2 Lewis, Alex SR TRINE 14.54m

3 Ray, Lukas FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 14.52m

4 Fremeau, Owen FR OLIVET 14.51m

5 Lietzow, Jesse FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 14.28m

6 Cole, Austin FR OLIVET 14.20m

7 Affer, Kyle FR TRINE 14.03m

8 Letasz, Michael SO MADONNA (MICH.) 13.64m

9 Hughes, Kimball SR TRINE 12.97m

10 Yarrington, Dan FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 12.52m

-- Warner, Kadyn SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… DNS

-- Quinn, Andrew SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… DNS

#43 Men's Shot Put Adaptive F-63 Shot … Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Beydoun, Michael UNIVERSITY OF MIC…9.09m

Flight 1
1 Beydoun, Michael UNIVERSITY OF MIC…9.09m

#41 Men's Discus College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Fremeau, Owen FR OLIVET 43.54m

2 Roetherford, DeMarrioFR MADONNA (MICH.) 43.26m

3 Scott, Keith SO ADRIAN 42.81m

4 Ray, Lukas FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 42.55m

5 Brenner, Ryan JR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 41.00m

6 riddle, cade 9 UNATTACHED 40.33m

7 Hughes, Kimball SR TRINE 39.96m

8 Yarrington, Dan FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 39.84m

9 Gulliver, Kyle SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 39.50m

10 Cole, Austin FR OLIVET 39.14m

11 Stookey, Trace SO TRINE 38.61m

12 Koch, Adam UNATTACHED 38.47m

13 Atwell, Jerrold FR ALMA 37.95m

14 Collins, Eiijah SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 37.76m

15 Jackson, Myles SO TRINE 36.22m

16 Brewer, Nathan FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 36.08m

17 Likens, Joel SR ADRIAN 35.63m

18 Henderson, AJ JR TRINE 35.58m

19 Reynolds, Ryan 10 UNATTACHED 35.01m

20 Ellis, Jerome FR CLEARY (MICH.) 33.85m

21 Reed, Michael FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 32.52m

22 Rogers, Logan FR CLEARY (MICH.) 32.29m

23 Ingram, Brian FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 31.48m

24 Hagey, Callen FR ALMA 30.21m

25 Haley, Jacob FR CLEARY (MICH.) 29.27m

26 Noel, Garard FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 29.25m

27 Licari, Noah JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 28.11m

28 Gansert, Aidan FR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 28.05m

29 Rangel, Angel SR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 27.40m

30 Moore, Jaylon 11 UNATTACHED 27.36m

31 McKinney, Jeremy SO ADRIAN 26.59m

32 Lewandowski, Thom… 9 UNATTACHED 26.26m

33 Herring, Kent SR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 23.31m

-- HARVEY, Terrance SR FERRIS STATE DNS

-- Dominguez, Juan FR LANSING (MICH.) CC DNS

-- Garcia, Aaron JR OLIVET DNS

-- Lewis, Chase SO TRINE NM

-- Wampler, Colton JR TRINE NM

-- Robinson, Gage JR MADONNA (MICH.) NM

-- Harris, Jordan JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… NM

Flight 1
1 riddle, cade 9 UNATTACHED 40.33m

2 Koch, Adam UNATTACHED 38.47m

3 Reynolds, Ryan 10 UNATTACHED 35.01m

4 Noel, Garard FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 29.25m

5 Licari, Noah JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 28.11m

6 Gansert, Aidan FR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 28.05m

7 Rangel, Angel SR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 27.40m

8 Moore, Jaylon 11 UNATTACHED 27.36m

9 McKinney, Jeremy SO ADRIAN 26.59m

10 Lewandowski, Thom… 9 UNATTACHED 26.26m

11 Herring, Kent SR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 23.31m

-- HARVEY, Terrance SR FERRIS STATE DNS

-- Dominguez, Juan FR LANSING (MICH.) CC DNS



Flight 2
1 Yarrington, Dan FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 39.84m

2 Atwell, Jerrold FR ALMA 37.95m

3 Collins, Eiijah SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 37.76m

4 Jackson, Myles SO TRINE 36.22m

5 Likens, Joel SR ADRIAN 35.63m

6 Reed, Michael FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 32.52m

7 Rogers, Logan FR CLEARY (MICH.) 32.29m

8 Ingram, Brian FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 31.48m

9 Hagey, Callen FR ALMA 30.21m

10 Haley, Jacob FR CLEARY (MICH.) 29.27m

-- Garcia, Aaron JR OLIVET DNS

-- Lewis, Chase SO TRINE NM

-- Wampler, Colton JR TRINE NM

Flight 3
1 Fremeau, Owen FR OLIVET 43.54m

2 Roetherford, DeMarrioFR MADONNA (MICH.) 43.26m

3 Scott, Keith SO ADRIAN 42.81m

4 Ray, Lukas FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 42.55m

5 Brenner, Ryan JR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 41.00m

6 Hughes, Kimball SR TRINE 39.96m

7 Gulliver, Kyle SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 39.50m

8 Cole, Austin FR OLIVET 39.14m

9 Stookey, Trace SO TRINE 38.61m

10 Brewer, Nathan FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 36.08m

11 Henderson, AJ JR TRINE 35.58m

12 Ellis, Jerome FR CLEARY (MICH.) 33.85m

-- Robinson, Gage JR MADONNA (MICH.) NM

-- Harris, Jordan JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… NM


